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Wing Shaped Plastic Knobs

Knobs
TypeCode

HAQ11

HAQ16

Surface Treatment

Screw

Material
Threaded

Anti Aging ABS Resin
 (Matt Black)

1215MS Zinc-plated

BrassTapped

Material

Screw

Part umberN Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~9 10~
Additional
quotation

Code

Threaded

Tapped

HAQ11

HAQ16

0.010

0.012

16 0.015 0.008

20 19 0.030 0.013

30

30

40

50

65 25 22 0.035 0.017

D L hB RH h1D1
Reference Weight(kg/pcs)
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420 514 0.006
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